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

Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 52 10 Li Juan26 65 17 Darnel Neslihan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

46 134 Total Team
13 27 10 Li Juan
12 26 15 Ma Yunwen
9 43 1 Wang Yimei

15 79 Total Team
6 14 12 Xue Ming
3 15 10 Li Juan
2 6 1 Wang Yimei
3 77 Total Team
2 15 12 Xue Ming
1 11 15 Ma Yunwen

12 Total Team
76 290 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 130 Total Team
22 46 17 Darnel Neslihan
18 38 16 Tokatlioglu Seda
7 14 12 Gümüs Esra

15 70 Total Team
5 21 14 Erdem Eda
3 12 11 Aydemir Naz
3 14 8 Toksoy Bahar
4 93 Total Team
2 16 8 Toksoy Bahar
1 16 11 Aydemir Naz
1 11 17 Darnel Neslihan

12 Total Team
94 293 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Wang Yimei
2 Zhang Lei
3 Yang Jie
4 Shen Jingsi
6 Zhou Suhong
7 Zhang XianL
8 Wei Qiuyue

10 Li Juan
11 Xu Yunli
12 Xue Ming
14 Chen Liyi
15 Ma Yunwen

   
  

   
L L L L
   
   

   

   

11
2

3

1
16

16

15

Coach:
Assistant:

Yu Juemin
Lai Yawen

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Kayalar Kuzubasioglu GuldenL
7 Agca Öner Nedime Elif
8 Toksoy Bahar

10 Kirdar Sonsirma Gozde
11 Aydemir Naz
12 Gümüs Esra
13 Ozsoy Neriman
14 Erdem Eda
16 Tokatlioglu Seda
17 Darnel Neslihan
19 Cansu Büsra
20 Guresen Gizem

L L L L

   
   
   
   

   
   
   



10

8
8

12
18
26

Coach:
Assistant:

Bedestenlioglu M.
Günes Bülent

Referees: STAHL Ronald (USA) & CASTILLO PEREZ O. (CUB)

TUR
CHN 1

3 19
25

25
14

25
20

25
17

94
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:20 0:28 0:23 1:35

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 53029.10.2010
Osaka
Osaka Municipal Central Gym

Match duration:  Start: 18:45  End: 20:27  Total: 1:42
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB 2010 Women's World Championship
Pool D


